
Baltijas Čempionāts sievietēm

Game summary
Date: 01.10.2023 Location: Kurbads ledus halle Start time: 12:15 End time: 13:36 Spec.: 48 Game No.: 4

HS Kurbads L&L Sport
4 : 3

(SO)
(1:0, 1:3, 1:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs, KĀRKLIŅA Agnese  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
so period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 4:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KUR  50 LAUMANE Rēzija Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LLS  32 ZAHARONOKA Luīze Helēna Goalkeeper in
Goal 05:14 1:0 KUR EQ 33 GROZA Katrīna ISAKOVA Anastasija #8
Pen. 09:15 11:15 KUR  24 ALDERSONE Juliāna Tripping

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 12:10 1:1 LLS EQ 13 TOMILOVA Karina  
Goal 14:22 1:2 LLS EQ 91 KUZOVATKINA Viktorija AFANASJEVA Aļona #52
Pen. 17:24 19:24 LLS  91 KUZOVATKINA Viktorija Charging
Goal 20:57 1:3 LLS EQ 91 KUZOVATKINA Viktorija TOMILOVA Karina #13
Goal 21:51 2:3 KUR EQ 10 ZARIŅA Dārta KALNĪTE Una #3

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 27:35 29:35 LLS  26 MESROPIAN Daniela Illegal hit
Goal 33:52 3:3 KUR EQ 33 GROZA Katrīna ZARIŅA Dārta #10
GK 36:00  KUR  50 LAUMANE Rēzija Goalkeeper out
GK 36:00  LLS  32 ZAHARONOKA Luīze Helēna Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
HS Kurbads
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

L&L Sport
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

HS Kurbads (KUR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

3 F KALNĪTE Una 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

8 F ISAKOVA Anastasija 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

9 F LAPIŅA Lita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

10 F ZARIŅA Dārta 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 D ALDERSONE Juliāna 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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25 F BOGDANOVA Olga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

27 F STIKĀNE Adele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

28 F KAUFELDE Paula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

33 F GROZA Katrīna 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

50 G LAUMANE Rēzija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

71 D KALNIŅA Dana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

83 F APELTONE SKARNELE Ilze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 3 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ANTONS Ričards

L&L Sport (LLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

3 F ĶIRŠA Made 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

9 F MIEZE Lelde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

11 D KRINKELE Laima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 F TOMILOVA Karina 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 F MESROPIAN Daniela 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

32 G ZAHARONOKA Luīze Helēna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

47 F SAUKA Elīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

52 F AFANASJEVA Aļona 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

56 D JANSONE Evelīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

58 D KAZAČONAKA Katrīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

91 F KUZOVATKINA Viktorija 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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